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SEASONS

SWEETLAND

LUhuNFSBUSLEN
APPETIZERS

Mwluph nmbuwywlh

wwnubqwl, nnpdnp, wEynphun, Yuwdwdptp,
Enwd, Utnn, wppwjwhilannh shuu,
Ywpwutlhqugywd puntntu, uhnpg

Cheese platter

parmesan, roquefort, pecorino,
camambert, edam, honey, pineapple
chips, caramelized nuts, fruits

6500

Uuh mnGuwyuwlUh uss/inhnpn)
wlgnLuh ppGquinjw, |nUn, pGYnu,
pntquiniw, ynphgn 87[][]

Meat platter (large/small) 5200
angus brezaola, lomo, bacon,
brezaola, chorizo

Uwphuwgywd pwlugpwpbnbuh withub
Ywndhp W wlwsy dhpwwwnnin, (nthbh shp,
Jwuwbpu, dwpnhutpw

4200

Marinated vegetable
platter

red and green olives, dried tomato,
capers, giardiniera

Qanlu.udn[I: (wywwinpwuwnned Bup inknnid)

wynywnn, (nhY, pnynupwywl wnwtn,
dwlgn, unfu, upuinnn

3500

Guacamole (cooked on the spot)
avocado, tomato, bell pepper, mango,
onion, garlic

JhwnbGn mnUuwuwnn
hnpeh Jhu, juwwbnu, nnLynjw,
penLUwWh unnLu

4200

Vitello tonnato
veal, capers, arugula, tuna sauce

Swywph pwppwn
tnwywnh untyh, Yuwtnu, Ynpuh2nt,
ywlws unfu, wwpdtqwu, nnLynjw

Beef tartare
veal tenderloin, capers, gherkin, green onion,
parmesan, arugula

fwppwn nh Jwpt

uwnunu fubdnpny, uhpwu wynywnniny,
rentuw gnLyhuhnd, ubuwnnn,

ghupnubwn unniu

6300

Tartare di mare

salmon with apple, sea bass

with avocado, tuna with zucchini, garlic,
citronette sauce

[@nLtuwjh pwppwn
penclw, gnLwywdnit, dwugn

3900

Tuna Tartare
tuna, guacamole, mango

Swywph yupwwggn
wnwdwph uncyh, sEpph nihy, Yuwtinu,
wwputquw, nnnnedbih unniu

3800

Beef carpaccio
veal tenderloin, cherry tomato,
capers, parmesan, truffle sauce

Ywpwuwgsn wnndw
uhpwu, dwlgn, nnLynjw, ghnpnubiin
unncu, yn&d pwiquidhy

4400

Carpaccio aroma
sea bass, mango, arugula, citronette
sauce, balsamic cream

Bhubgywd uwnunuh nnjtp
ondwhubgqtbwnuh dhu, nunpth unnu,
Ywnuhp dyuyhe

Smoked salmon rolls

crab meat, oyster sauce,
red caviar

6000

Uwnunu YptEdtint ywupny
uwnunu gnwyjwpu, YnGuGnt wywupp,
Jwnniug, wd, pwahihy

3700

Salmon with

cremette cheese

salmon gravlax, cremette cheese,
cucumber, lime, basil

3Incuncu udpniyny
puynyq, unLn, uwhwnwy unnLu

2100

Hummus with eggplant
walnuts, pomegranate, white sauce

dLwnw yptd
wGuwnn unnu, snpwhwg, dhpwwwnnh bt

2100

Feta creme
pesto sauce, croutons, olive oil



Bnhthy Utqt
Ywnuhp nuwny, puynyah, gjentuh
wwpwnbwn, snpwhwg, hpwwwnnh a6

Triple meze

red lentil, walnut,
olive paste, croutons,
olive oil

ApnLuybunwunw

(NhY, wpn2ntinn, uliyh Uhpu,
wwnpdbqwl, nnLyniw, wGuwnn unncu

Bruschetta
tomato, prosciutto, mixed mushroom,
parmesan, arugula, pesto sauce

uasuuuerM
SALADS

NLpnwnunctyny wngwl
hwquwnh Uhpu, enLphlug, Shpdwhu unncu

Octopus salad
mixed lettuce, grapefruit, special sauce

LhunLwq

penLuw, Jwnpniug, |nthy,

RWNU Ywpinndhy, wjupting Yunwup,
(nnh &nL, Ywlwg (nph,

unnLu, unfu

Nicoise

tuna, cucumber, tomato,

fresh potato, iceberg cabbage,
quail egg, green beans,
sauce, onion

Ywnwdwpny wngwl
inthy, ywpniug, ynwtn, ntuwgh unncu

Calamari Salad
tomato, cucumber, pepper, unagi sauce

YGuwn
Jwlupwénjwhubggbnuny
hwaquph dhpu,sEpph by, Yuwtpu,
wwnubqwl, uyhwnwy unncu

Shrimp Caesar
mixed lettuce, cherry tomato, capers,
parmesan, white sauce

YGuwp hwyny

anhi wpyws hwaqun, s&pph nihy,
Juwtnu, wwnutqu,

uwhwnwy unncu

Chicken Caesar
grilled lettuce, cherry tomato,
capers, parmesan, white sauce

2400

2900

8400

4200

3300

0400

3300

Mnunphd) wngwl

hwqunh uhpu, gnLyhuh,
anL ywi2nwn, $hpdwjhu unncu

3200

Roastbeef salad
mixed lettuce, zucchini,
poached egg, special sauce

Qnhp Ywdwdptp

Mpnjwlu nény

Jwdwdptn wwuhp, hwg gnLnuywu,
stnnh nthy, nwta, Jenp,

wGuwnn unnLu

4900

Grilled Camembert in
Provence Style
camembert, village bread,
cherry tomato, pear, honey,
pesto sauce

PnLppwuwnw |nthyny
Jwphuwgywd |nhy, nnLynjw,
wbGuwnn unnLu

4900

Burrata with tomato
marinated tomato, arugula,
pesto sauce

Lnihyny . Ungwipbyuwyny wngwu

pwngn unntu, unfu, wyGuwnn unnLu

2600

Tomato and mozzarella
salad
sweet sauce, onion, pesto sauce

Uwnpwgwinbjjw wngwl
dJwugnjh unntu, puynyq, vhpg

3200

Stracciatella salad
mango sauce, walnuts, fruits

PwagnLy mndnL Yntuny

wnndnL, yunnwy, hwunwwwnnuwihlu unncu

4400

Beet with tofu cream
tofu, hazelnut, berry sauce

Ungwl pwgniLyny . dwugnjny
Jhpag, wydh wwuhp, dwlgnjh unncu

2800

Beet and mango salad
fruits, goat cheese, mango sauce

Lnithyny b wynywinnyny wngwu
nnLynjw, fuwnnn, puynuyg,
JGnpwjhu unnLu

3400

Tomato & avocado salad
arugula, grape, walnuts,
honey sauce



luppluppwU udpnty
INthY, Ynbutint wwuhn, wpllwsdwnyh

uGpdtn, wuwunthu, Ywlwys unfu

: 3000
Crispy eggplant

tomato, cremette cheese, sunflower
seeds, mint, green onion

Qnhu Uhqplu

rRNYNEh, wynfunn, Ywlws inph,
ninn, ywpnlug, hwaqup,
pwnfunLuh unnu

3600

Green Seasons

broccoli, avocado, green beans,
peas, cucumber, lettuce,
tarragon sauce

Sntbwlwl wngwu

(Nhy, $tnw wwlihp, ywnnilg,
pnLnWpWywl wnwbn, dhpwuwwnncn,
unfu, Ywwbnu

3400

Greek salad
tomato, feta cheese, cucumber,
bell pepper, olives, onion, capers

unnrruer
SOUPS

Snjwdptppny wwnLp
uwnunu, dwupwénjwiutggbunhl,
pnnynih, wwnutqui, sGpph inhy,
unfu-wnwu, ubpnLgp

4900

Seafood soup
salmon, shrimps, broccoli,
parmesan, cherry tomato,
leek, cream

Uhghlhwywu dyuwuwnip
annwany, ququip, Ywpwnndhy,
unfu, pRYwutn

2
Sicilian-Style fish soup 300

cod fish, carrot, potato,
onion, sour cream

Sutptyny Ynptd wwnep
nhynuunw, uywuwfhu, unfu, 2wdbt)

2600

Asparagus cream soup
ricotta, spinach, onion, sage

Ywlwg npneny Yntd wwnep
snphqan, uywlwfu, ubpnLgp, unfu

2200

Green pea cream soup
chorizo, spinach, cream, onion

nnudny Yptd
wwncp $nLw-gpwyny
Yunwndhy, spnh inthyh shn, Yupwg

2100

Pumpkin cream soup
with foie gras
potato,dried cherry tomato,
butter

vuyny yptd wwnep
2wdwhujnl, jwhuwuntuy,
unfu, unjwjh Ywe

1600

Mushroom cream soup
champignon, oyster mushrooms,
onion, soy milk

Quuwwsh
inthy, ywnpniug, imndwwnh hjnipe,
unfu, upuinnn, pwahihy

1600

Gazpacho
tomato, cucumber, tomato sauce,
onion, garlic, basil

Swyny wwnep

hwyh Yndpwuhu, Yunpwindhy,
pnLNWNWYWU wnwtn, ququin,
UGhuncn, uwdhpe, Ywpwa

1600

Chicken soup
chicken breast, potato,
bell pepper, carrot, celery,
dill, butter

SUR NrStusuer
HOT DISHES

Uuh dhpdwjhl ubp

pwnh Unudh, phg uhe, hwdh Ynspwuhu,
qwnrh wuwnpGynwn, lungh dwwn, gphy
pwlupwntntu W Yuwpwndhi, Unpu
wnwbnh unncu, |nthyny Y&nL unnru

28000

Meat brand set

duck confit, big meat, chicken breast,
lamb entrecote, pork ribs, grilled
vegetables and potato, mixed pepper
sauce, tomato hot sauce

tungh dww qnhi
pwlgwnpbntuny

nnuhy, ppnynih, pnLinwpwywl wnutn,
stnph (nthy, Ywndhp ghunt unncu
Pork ribs with

grilled vegetables

zucchini, broccoli, bell pepper,
cherry tomato, red wine sauce

23000



Ulugnruh dwwn pwbugwnptntuny
pwngn-ydnL unnruny dwphuwgywsd
wugnruh Jwuwn, pwnd uwpwnndhy,
gntyhuh, sEpph nihy, ppnynih, upuiinp

Angus ribs with vegetables
angus ribs marinated in sweet & hot sauce,
fresh potato, zucchini, cherry tomato,
broccoli, garlic

24500

Qunwl swjwnwe

$ntlg qupnbu jujnLuny
UnpgGuunwywl qunh swjwnwg,
Ywpunindhih funeu, $pblsquipntl
unnru, ubpnLgp

15500

Lamb entrecote with french
garden puree

New Zealand lamb entrecote,
mashed potato, french garden
sauce, cream

Ouunpniyn pwlugwptntuwjhu
nhqnunyny /100q/

wugnruh Jwsw, pnhud wppnphn,
pwlpwntntl, uwhwnwy ghuh, ywpdtqwu

2700

Ossobuko

with vegetable risotto /100g/
angus shank, arborio rice, vegetables,
white wine, parmesan

OuunpnLyn pwnpu
Ywpwnndhiny /100g/
wugnruh Jwsw, pwpu Ywpuindhy,
upuwinnp, hwdtuniLupubn

2600

Ossobuco

with fresh potato /100g/
angus shank, fresh potato,
garlic, spices

Qunwlu dwsw nhgnunin yGuwnniny
qwnwl Jwysw /upniup/, pphuéd wnppnphn,
wGuwnn unnLu, wWwnputquwl, hwdGdnluputn

7500

Lamb shank with risotto pesto
lamb shank, rice arborio, pesto sauce,
parmesan, spices

Pwnh Ynudph pwugwpbntuh
nwgagnLjny

wnutin, wnpghuh, 2wdwhunt,
Ywhuwuntuy, inihy, nnnedbih ywuwnw,
upuwinnp

7800

Duck confit

with vegetable ragout
pepper, porcini, champignon,
oyster mashroom, tomato,
truffle paste, garlic

Pwnh Ypdpwidhu
ywjph ppuédny

Jwiph pphué, Ywlwy ninne,
ywuws |nph, ywnutqul

Duck breast

with wild rice

wild rice, green peas,
green beans, parmesan

dhb Uhynu
wnpjnLdbh unnuny
tnwijuwnh untyh, Ywpuindhih funiu,
Ywhuwuntuy, tnpnedbh ywuwnw,
utnpnLgp

Fillet mignon

with truffle sauce

veal tenderloin, mashed potato,
oyster mashroom, truffle paste,
cream

Swywph wyn
Uhjwluwlywlu nhgnwnjny

pnhUé& wppnnhn,
Jwlwsy ninn, ywnpubtqwu, ynpynedw

Beef cheek

with risotto alla milanese
arborio rice, green

peas, parmesan, turmeric

Nwyhnih hnpph duny
hnpgeh uhu, sGpnh nthbh shn,
wuwnpdtquwu, ubpnwgp, 2wdty)

Ravioli with veal
veal, dried cherry tomato,
parmesan, cream, sage

SnpwnbGhuh nthyh unnuny
nwdwnh wnuwgwd dhu, fudnn,
(nthyh unnru

Tortellini with tomato
sauce

minced beef, dough,
tomato sauce

7500

7500

6300

3500

3000



2NFY / BNYUURENE
FISH/SEAFOOD

Uwnunu uptjp
uwnunu, s&pnh nhy, dhpu ulwsh

8000

Salmon steak
salmon, cherry tomato, mix green

Uwinunu gnLyhuhny
uwnunuh $hiG, gnLyhuh, ywlws ninn,
ubpnLgp, Ywpwga, Yhuinpnuh unniu

8500

Salmon with zucchini
salmon fillet, zucchini, green peas,
cream, butter, lemon sauce

Anpwnn gnuwytpnLd
[wyd, dhpu Juwuwsh

7500

Josper grilled dorado
lime, mix green

Uhnhwutp ghunLt unnruncd
2wdnwl, uwyhwnwy ghuh, unfu-wnwu,
unt2h thwehjutin, utipnigp

8800

Mussels in wine sauce
saffron, white wine, leek,
almond flakes, cream

Uhnhwutp gEnngnid
wuwndtquwu, unncu, upunnp

6300

Oven roasted mussels
parmesan, sauce, garlic

holuwuh $hit pwppuntuh unnLuny
pnhuéd wppnphn pwlwpwaywl Ukpyny,
rwnhunLuh unnLu

Trout fillet with
tarragon sauce

arborio rice with cuttlefish ink,
tarragon sauce

4000

luppluppwlu
dwupwdénjwhubggtnhu
ppudh nGdwnipw, $ncusnqui, Yhinpnu

Crispy shrimps 4500

rice tempura, funchose, lemon

Yhuwdhn Jwupwdnjwhubggtnhlu
nhuwdJhwn unncu, pniugniye,
ywtiwy unfu, inGUwnLpw

0400

Dynamite shrimps
dynamite sauce, sesame,
green onion, tempura

UBG3L
STEAK

JwaqnL upbjp /100g/
Wagyu steak /100g/

26000

Mpwyd T-Bone /100¢/
Prime T-Bone /100g/

4700

UugnLu ypwyd nhpwy (gnwy)
Angus prime ribeye (bull)

24000

Uugnru wypwyd unphwnju
16500

Angus prime striploin

Upt)p dwitnt (uppppe)

Steak machete (skirt) 6500

ruUudursuer
SIDE DISHES

outpty
Asparagus

3800

dwjph pphué
Wild rice

2500

Qnh| pwlgwnbntl

1800

Grilled vegetables

Ywpuindhih fujneu
npjnLpbh ywwuwnwyny

Mashed potato
with truffle paste

1800

FwpJ Yuwpwndhy
Fresh potato

1200

Ywpwundhi ginngnLd
Oven roasted potato

1000



uayuvaer
DESSERT

Ungh imGuwwuh
Fruits

12000

auLMUIUY
ICE CREAM

Cnynpunt | Ywuhpwyht | Gluyh
Chocolate | Vanilla | Strawberry

800

Uwnu

1000

Mars

Mhuwnwyh
Pistachio

1000



mi

SEASONS

SWEETLAND

pUN
BAR



VERMOUTH
AMARO /BITTER

Carpano Antica
Formula 75ml

Carpano Classico
Bianco / Dry 75ml

Amaro Montenegro 50ml
Amaro Di Angostura 50ml
Branca Menta 50ml

Fernet Branca 50ml

RUM 50ML

Zacapa X.O.

Mount Gay 1703
Angostura 1824
Angostura 1919
Bacardi 8

Havana Club Seleccion
de Maestros

Havana Club Anejo 7

GIN 50ML

Stin Classic Proof

Monkey 47

Gin Mare

Half Hitch

Knut Hansen

Hendrick’s

The London N1




WHISKY 50ML
BLENDED

Chivas Regal 25 Y.O.

Chivas Regal Royal Salute
21Y.0.

Monkey Shoulder Smokey

Monkey Shoulder

SINGLE MALT
Maccallan 18 Y.O.

Maccallan 12 Y.O.

Aberlour A’bunadh

Aberlour 12 Y.O.

Glenfiddich 18

Glenfiddich XX

Glenfiddich IPA

Bruichladdich
The Classic Laddie

Ballvenie 12 Y.O.

Ledaig 1798 10 Y.O.

Glenmorangie Nectar D’or
12 Y.0.

Glenmorangie
The Quinta Ruban 14 Y.O.

OTHERS

Hibiki

Nikka Miyagikyo

Knob Creek Small Batch

Four Roses Single Barrel

Teeling

Tullamore D.E.W. X.O.

40000

14500
9300
4300

29000
9000
8800
4400
8700
6700
6700

7200
7100
7000

6600

9600

18000
10300
9300
3700
4600
3500

TEQUILA 50ML

Don Julio 1942

Padre Azul Anejo

Padre Azul Blanco

Patron Anejo

Patron Reposado

Patron Silver

VODKA 50ML

Beluga Gold

Beluga Transatlantic

Beluga Export

Nalbandyan 888

Nalbandyan 88

Grey Goose

Mamont Organic

Mamont

Ketel One

Onegin

Chistie Rosi

Kremlin Award Grand Premium

Kremlin Award Classic

Siberian Express

Absolut

Finlandia

Armenia Platinum

Armenia Ice Edition

Armenia Classic

Tchaikovsky

Russian Standard

Smirnoff

17800
14500
3500
7200
6800
4700

8400
2200
2000
4700
2300
3500
2650
2450
2500
2500
2100
2000
1500
1950
1350
1250
1300
1000

900
1200
1100
1050



GRAPPA/ EAU DE VIE 50ML

Nonino Grappa

3900
Aralez Cornel 9850
Aralez Apricot 9950
Aralez Wild Pear 92050
Aralez Quince 92050
PISCO / COGNAC/
BRANDY 50ML
Ararat Erebuni 50 Y.O. 115000
Ararat Charles Aznavour
Signature Blend 17500
Ararat Nairi 20 Y.O. 8500
Ararat Vaspurakan 15 Y.O. 5300
Ararat Dvin Collection 5000
Ararat Akhtamar 10 Y.O. 3000
V&M 10 Y.O. 5900
Hennessy Paradis 135000
Hennessy X.0. 19500
Hennessy V.S.O0.P. 5800
Hennessy V.S. 2400
Rémy Martin 1738 Accord Royal 5800
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P. 5900
Saint-Vivant Napoléon 5000
Pisco Capel Reservado 9500
Calvados Busnel D’Auge
12 Y.0. 2500

PORTO / SHERRY 75ML

Gonzalez Byass
Alfonso Oloroso Seco

Gonzalez Byass Nectar

Tio Pepe Palomino Fino Jerez

Burmester Ruby

LIQUEUR 50ML

Jack Daniels Apple

Jack Daniels Honey

Mandarine Napoléon

Amaretto Disaronno

Grand Marnier

Frangelico

Jagermeister

Sambuca Ramazzotti

Baileys Irish Cream

Luxardo Limoncello

Kahlua

Becherovka

BEER

Weihenstephaner
Original Helles 0.5l

Corona extra 0.33I

Dargett 0.33I
pilsner / stout / apricot

Heineken 0.33I

2300
2300

2000
1400

3200
3000
2800
2600
2600
2200
2000
1700
1700
1700
1600
1500

2800
1800

1400

1300



(53 0.5L
TEAO0.5L

Nuit a Versailles

1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300

1300
Enjoy Summer 1300

Milk Oolong

Great Earl Grey
Smokey Lapsang
Kiwi Fukuyu
Jasmin Chung Hao
Rooibos Carrot
Grand Gout Russe
Pomme d’Amour
Tisane du Berger
Mandarin Jasmin
Rooibos Oriental

Noel a Paris

Bali 1200

1200
1200
1200

Passion de Fleurs
Paul & Virginie
Gout Russe Douchka

Assam Superieur

1200
1200

Earl Grey Yin Zhen




UMY RUUUBG 33NkHBEMN/

N lvle
FRESHLY SQUEEZED
JUICE / FRESH

LnLn

Pomegranate

Uppwjwpiuénnp

Pineapple

@nLphlug

Grapefruit

Lwphlug

Orange

Ywlwy jubénn

Green Apple

Ququn

Carrot

Pwlwl / $pb2

Banana / fresh

Gy / nt2

Strawberry / fresh

UhLRCE3L
MILKSHAKE

Glwy / pwluwl / hwnwuwinnin

Strawberry / Banana / Berry

huuanp / wppwjwplanp

Apple / Pineapple

Uwlgn / dwpwynjw

Mango / Passion Fruit

cnynwnk / ywuhpwjhu

Chocolate / Vanilla

3500

3500

2000

2000

2000

1500

1300

1300

1500

1500

1500

1500

LhUNLUY 0.5/ 1L

HOMEMADE LEMONADE

0.5/1L

Uppwjwhilénp-Yndwwynwtin

Pineapple-Ginger

Uhqpuu thunuwin

Seasons lemonade

Swinwwwnnuwyjhlu

Berry

ShupnLuwghu

Citrus

Upliwnwpéwjhlu

Tropical

Lwjd-wbwuncju

Lime-Mint

2N4uUSNF3h2
CUNGLhRLEN

SOFT
DRINKS

Snuhy 0.2,

Tonic 0.2l

Mbnjt 0.33;

Perrier 0.33I

Uwl MEGgphun 0.25;

San Pellegrino 0.25I

UyJw Mwliw 0.25]

Acqua Panna 0.25I

Fuwlywl hynrp 0.25;

Natural Juice 0.25I

UnpjnLph gnip 0.33)

Spring Water 0.33I

Swlupwyjhu gnip 0.33;

Mineral Water 0.33I

MEwuh, Uhphunw, 7wth 0.25;

Pepsi, Mirinda, 7up 0.25I

2300
4500

2000
4000

2000
4000

2000
4000

2000
4000

2000
4000

1800

1800

1700

1700

700

500

500

000
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